	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 40.51682 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EF-26872-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1933326-1 TE Connectivity  CONN PATCH PNL RA 2U 48PORT SHLD
HWMPD2424UBK Hammond Manufacturing  24U TINTED WINDOW DOOR FOR HWM
255101-05-06.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY STR PLUG RG179 6"
14T50-SZWB-500-0NC 3M  CABLE ASSY 50POS MDR-MDR PLUG 5M
1MF26-L560-00C-100 3M  CABLE ASSY PLUG SDR-MDR PLUG 1M
0152680891 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0210390896 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .305M 19POS
0150200373 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 34POS .23M
H5BXT-10112-N2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016N/X 12"
AK500-RA-7-2 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 18AWG 3COND 2M BLACK
C3AAS-1606G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC16S/AE16G/CSC16S
2305910 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-OPEN
A3AAA-1618G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASN16A/AE16G/ASN16A
0887689800 Molex Inc  CABLE ASSEM HDMI-HDMI 19POS 1M
SL8801/12-21DA5-00 3M  CABLE TWIN AX SIDEBND 4PAIR 500'
461816 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 100'
969804-6 TE Connectivity  CONN TUBING CONNECTION 1.35" GRY
EFA04-04-001 Essentra Components  FIBER REEL,BLACK,25MM RAD,4MM SP
202D299-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0800475:Q Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
1711350003 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER SF2 RED 12" 400/BX
170-03082 HellermannTyton  SPLIT WRAP SLVNG .25"ID ORANGE
T70BH1IG Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON HORIZ 1INSERT
TGOCIW Panduit Corp  OUTSIDE CORNER FITTING ADJUST
IELK1-1REC4-34850-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG111-27474-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK11-1REC4-34666-1-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLM-3-2REC4-36462-250 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F521-P7T1-W19DG4-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-C2F4F150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 32VDC
MS 7 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 7A 125V SLOW AXL BULK MS
3JS 4-R TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 350V SLOW 2AG AXL
SMAJ24C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40.85VC SMA
1N6051A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.7VC DO13
MXP5KE54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO41
SMF110AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SOD123FL
42510ESDA-TR1 Cooper Bussmann  SUPPRESSOR ESD 4CH 30V SMD
NP1100SCT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 110V SMB
VR1005AAA270-T Taiyo Yuden  VARISTOR 27V 5A 0402
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  keywords
	    	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  pdf
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  datasheet
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  price
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMD
	MAPLAD15KP8.5CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .